
TDRA in Brief
June 2022

TDRA HEADS UAE DELEGATION AT WSIS IN GENEVA

Follow all the latest on TDRA’s social media accounts 

TDRA SIGNS MOU WITH UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE

Read more here

Read more here

TDRA STRENGTHENS ITS VIRTUAL ACADEMY WITH THREE 
NEW LEARNING PATHS

Your u.ae portal

The official portal of the UAE Government u.ae:  
A window on latest reports and initiatives published on the Official 
Portal of the UAE Government:

To read more please click HERE.

ICT in the health sector - UAE legislations and policies

To read more please click HERE.

Content about the Law on Combatting Rumors and Cybercrimes

To read more please click HERE.

Content about establishing the National Media Office

To read more please click HERE.

Timeline of events – H.H. Sheikh Mohamed bin
Zayed Al Nahyan

To read more please click HERE.

Content about the Electronic Transactions and
Trust Services Law

Users

Sessions

Pageviews

New Users

Average session time

1,648,770

2,211,791

3,406,060

1,358,411

00:01:28

Portal Figures in June 2022:

Users  

Sessions

Pageviews

New users

Average session time

8,236,649

12,988,516

19,138,276

7,708,340

00:01:24

10,377,151

15,981,301 vs

24,303,070 

9,778,678

00:01:29 

25.99%

23.04%

23.04%

26.86%

5.29%

Comparison between first halves of 2021 & 2022 (January-June)

of 2021 of 2022 Increase rate 

Read more here

https://tdra.gov.ae/en/media/press-release/2022/tdra-heads-uae-delegation-at-wsis-in-geneva
https://tdra.gov.ae/en/media/press-release/2022/tdra-signs-mou-with-university-of-strathclyde
https://tdra.gov.ae/en/media/press-release/2022/tdra-strengthens-its-virtual-academy-with-three-new-learning-paths
https://u.ae/en/information-and-services/health-and-fitness/healthy-policy-and-laws/ict-in-the-health-sector
https://u.ae/en/information-and-services/justice-safety-and-the-law/cyber-safety-and-digital-security/law-on-combatting-rumours-and-cybercrimes
https://u.ae/en/about-the-uae/the-uae-government/government-leaders/h-h-sheikh-mohamed-bin-zayed-al-nahyan
https://u.ae/en/media/media-in-the-uae/media-regulation
https://u.ae/en/about-the-uae/digital-uae/electronic-transactions-and-trust-services-law

