

هيئة تنظيم الاتصالات والحكومة الرقمية TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND DIGITAL GOVERNMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

TDRA in Brief

June 2022

TDRA HEADS UAE DELEGATION AT WSIS IN GENEVA



Read more here

TDRA SIGNS MOU WITH UNIVERSITY OF STRATHCLYDE



Read more here

TDRA STRENGTHENS ITS VIRTUAL ACADEMY WITH THREE **NEW LEARNING PATHS**





Read more here

Your u.ae portal U.ĄE



The official portal of the UAE Government u.ae: A window on latest reports and initiatives published on the Official Portal of the UAE Government:

ICT in the health sector - UAE legislations and policies

To read more please click HERE.

Content about the Law on Combatting Rumors and Cybercrimes

To read more please click HERE.

Timeline of events – H.H. Sheikh Mohamed bin Zayed Al Nahyan

To read more please click HERE.

Content about establishing the National Media Office

To read more please click HERE.

Content about the Electronic Transactions and **Trust Services Law**

To read more please click HERE.

Portal Figures in June 2022:

Users	1,648,770	
Sessions	2,211,791	
Pageviews	3,406,060	
New Users	1,358,411	
Average session time	00:01:28	



Comparison between first halves of 2021 & 2022 (January-June)

	of 2021	of 2022	Increase rate
Users	8,236,649	10,377,151	25.99%
Sessions	12,988,516	15,981,301 vs	23.04%
Pageviews	19,138,276	24,303,070	23.04%
New users	7,708,340	9,778,678	26.86%
Average session time	00:01:24	00:01:29	5.29%





Follow all the latest on TDRA's social media accounts



@TDRAUAE, www.tdra.gov.ae